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PORT ABBREVIATIONS; Current, Eleuthera CUR
Freeport, Grand Bahama FPO
Fresh Creek, Andros FCK
George Town, Exuma EXU
Governor's Harbour, Eleuthera GHB
Harbour Island, Eleuthera HBI
Marsh Harbour, Abaco MMH
Simmis, Long Island LIS
South Abaco Terminal, Abaco SAT
Spanish Wells, Eleuthera SPW

TARIFFS ARE PER ITEM BETWEEN THE FOLLOWING PORTS

(RO-PAX SERVICE) ~ (RO-PAX SERVICE) (RO-PAX SERVICE) (RO-PAX SERVICE) (BH Il EXPRESS SERVICE)
FPO&MMH  NAS & FPO NAS & EXU NAS & FCK NAS & SPW
NAS & MMH NAS & LIS NAS & CUR NAS & HBI
NAS & GHB SPW & HBI
NAS & SAT

BOXES AND BEVERAGES

Dry Box or Envelope - per item:

Up to 127x127x12” $7.00 $5.00 $4.00 $3.00 $8.00

Up to 247x247x12” $8.00 $6.00 $5.00 $4.00 $14.00

Up to 367x247x24” $12.00 $8.00 $6.00 $5.00 $25.00

Over 36”x247x24” (Price on application)

Frozen and Chilled Boxes $ 1.00 extra/box all destinations

(Not applicable to BH Il Express service)

Quantities and Volume Discounts Up to 30 above tariffs NOT AVAILABLE
(not applicable to Exuma, 31to 60 $ 0.50 discount / case NOT AVAILABLE
Long Is or Grand Bahama) 61 and over $ 1.00 discount / case NOT AVAILABLE

Coolers - Length:

Up to 21" long $12.00 $8.00 $6.00 $6.00 $8.00

Over 21" & up to 28" $20.00 $15.00 $12.00 $12.00 $14.00

Over 28" & up to 32" $34.00 $25.00 $17.00 $17.00 $25.00

Over 32" $51.00 $34.00 $23.00 $23.00 $31.00

Sodas / case $6.00 $4.00 $3.00 $3.00 $8.00

Quantities and Volume Discounts Upto 75 above tariffs NOT AVAILABLE
(not applicable to Exuma, 76 and over $ 1.00 discount / case NOT AVAILABLE
Long Is or Grand Bahama)

Beers / case $6.00 $5.00 $4.00 $3.00 $8.00

Wine & Spirits / case $9.00 $6.00 $4.00 $3.00 $8.00

5gl water bottles:

Empty water bottle $7.00 $5.00 $4.00 $3.00 $8.00

Empty water bottles / pallet $100.00 $66.15 $45.00 $35.00 NOT AVAILABLE

Full water bottle $9.00 $6.00 $4.00 $3.00 $8.00

Full water bottles / pallet $190.00 $125.00 $45.00 $35.00 NOT AVAILABLE

PALLET PRICING — Where applicable (At BF discretion

Full Pallet (up to 60 high) $212.00 $140.00 $95.00 $73.00 NOT AVAILABLE

Half Pallet (up to 30” high) $136.00 $90.00 $62.00 $51.00 NOT AVAILABLE

BUILDING PRODUCTS

Wood, rolls of Carpet or Blinds or Felt, .

. . : - Bundle size

steel reinforcing and fencing/poles

Upto 127 x 127/ ft $9.00 $6.00 $4.00 $4.00 NOT AVAILABLE

Up to 127 x 247/ ft $12.00 $8.00 $6.00 $6.00 NOT AVAILABLE

Up to 24” x 24” / ft $15.00 $10.00 $7.00 $7.00 NOT AVAILABLE

Up to 24” x 367/ ft $17.00 $12.00 $8.00 $8.00 NOT AVAILABLE

Up to 36” x 367/ ft $20.00 $13.00 $9.00 $9.00 NOT AVAILABLE

Up to 48”7 x 367/ ft $23.00 $15.00 $11.00 $11.00 NOT AVAILABLE

Plywood — 8’x4’ / sheet $6.00 $4.00 $3.00 $3.00 NOT AVAILABLE
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Cement / bag $9.00 $7.00 $5.00 $5.00 NOT AVAILABLE



Cement pallet — (40 bags)

Concrete Block — (Ht. 30”)
Volume Discounts
Cement & Block (per supplier)

$212.00
$212.00

$140.00
$140.00

Up to 7 pallets
8 pallets and over
(Pallets of Cement bags or Concrete blocks greater than above are classed

as 'Over sized pallets' and attract an additional charge per pallet)

Grout or Thinset / bag

Tiles / box

Wheelbarrow / unit

Shovel,Rake,Pickaxe / unit

Wire Mesh / half pallet

Paint  up to 1-gal.
5-gal.

Joint Compound / pail

Doors

Windows

Septic Tank

HOME / OFFICE

Furniture & Household items
Dresser

Chairs — small

Chairs — large

Single mattress

Double mattress

Queen/King mattress

Office sizefridge/stove
Apartment size fridge/stove

Full size fridge/stove/washer
T.V. /Microwave up to 177
T.V. 18”-26”
T.V. over 26”

Computers,Monitors,CPU etc.

A/C units

Split A/C units

Bath Tubs

Whirlpool / Jacuzzi
Pedestal / Kitchen Sink

GENERAL ITEMS
Boat engines / unit
up to 25hp

26 to 60hp

61 to 115hp

over 116Hp

$6.00
$12.00
$37.00
$12.00
$90.00
$6.00
$17.00
$17.00
$49.00
$39.00
$746.00

Pallet pricing applies
$74.00
$12.00
$28.00
$37.00
$51.00
$62.00
$51.00
$73.00

Pallet pricing applies
$51.00

$102.00
$201.00
$74.00
$74.00
$102.00
$74.00
$201.00
$37.00

$2.00/Hp

$4.00
$8.00
$25.00
$8.00
$67.00
$4.00
$12.00
$12.00
$33.00
$25.00
$491.00

Pallet pricing applies
$49.00
$8.00
$17.00
$25.00
$34.00
$41.00
$34.00
$51.00

Pallet pricing applies
$34.00
$67.00
$134.00
$49.00
$49.00
$67.00
$49.00
$134.00
$25.00

$1.75/Hp

$95.00
$95.00

$3.00
$6.00
$17.00
$6.00
$45.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$23.00
$17.00
$334.00

Pallet pricing applies
$34.00
$6.00
$12.00
$17.00
$23.00
$28.00
$23.00
$34.00

Pallet pricing applies
$23.00
$45.00
$90.00
$34.00
$34.00
$45.00
$34.00
$90.00
$17.00

$20.00
$40.00
$60.00
$80.00

$73.00
$73.00

above tariffs
$10.00 discount / pallet

$3.00
$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$45.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.00
$17.00
$12.00
$334.00

Pallet pricing applies
$28.00
$6.00
$12.00
$17.00
$23.00
$28.00
$17.00
$23.00

Pallet pricing applies
$23.00
$45.00
$90.00
$34.00
$28.00
$39.00
$28.00
$78.00
$12.00

$20.00
$40.00
$60.00
$80.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE

$6.00
$12.00
$28.00
$6.00

NOT AVAILABLE
$6.00
$12.00
$12.00
$34.00
$34.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE
$12.00
$23.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE
$28.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE
$45.00
$67.00

$112.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

$40.00
$60.00
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE



Car motors - small
Car motors - large

Batteries

Car Door / Fender / Hood
Vehicle tyres / unit:
Passenger car up to 16”
Truck & Tractor up to 18”
Truck & Tractor 19” to 24”
Truck & Tractor over 24”
Oil / container

Up to 1-gal

5-gal

55-gal

55-gal (empty)

Cable Rolls

$140.00
$212.00

Price on application

$51.00

$14.00
$25.00
$62.00
$128.00

$6.00
$17.00
$102.00
$45.00

Price on application

$90.00
$140.00

Price on application

$34.00

$9.00
$17.00
$41.00
$84.00

$5.00
$12.00
$67.00
$28.00

Price on application

Cooking gas, oxygen & acetylene cylinders / bottle or tank:

Up to 20-1bs
20 — 991bs
100Ibs

Over 100lbs

Plants / pots:

Plant up to 6” pot

Plant up to 10” pot

Plant over 10” pot

30-Ibs dog food/animal feed
30-Ibs Fertilizer/peanuts/rice
Bicycles / unit

Small - up to 20"

Large - 21"+

Funeral burial equip. / pallet
Coffin

ADDITIONALS:

Over sized pallets

Forklift loading or unloading
Shrink wrapping charge:

1 to 4 small boxes

5 to 10 small boxes

2 to 4 large boxes

Pallet wrap

Re-wrap pallet

$25.00
$51.00
$102.00

Pallet pricing applies

$7.00
$23.00
$51.00
$11.00
$11.00

$26.00
$51.00

$212.00
$256.00

$102.00
$5.00/pallet

No charge
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

$17.00
$34.00
$67.00

Pallet pricing applies

$5.00
$16.00
$34.00
$8.00
$8.00

$17.00
$34.00

$140.00
$167.00

$67.00
$5.00/pallet

No charge
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

$39.00
$56.00

Price on application

$23.00

$7.00
$12.00
$28.00
$56.00

$4.00
$8.00
$45.00
$14.00

Price on application

$12.00
$23.00
$45.00

Pallet pricing applies

$4.00
$12.00
$23.00
$6.00
$6.00

$12.00
$23.00

$62.00
$112.00

$45.00
$5.00/pallet

No charge
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

Additional notes:
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$39.00
$56.00

Price on application

$23.00

$6.00
$12.00
$28.00
$56.00

$4.00
$8.00
$39.00
$12.00

Price on application

$12.00
$23.00
$45.00

Pallet pricing applies

$4.00
$12.00
$23.00
$5.00
$5.00

$12.00
$23.00

$62.00
$112.00

$23.00
$5.00/pallet

No charge
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

Any item not listed above will be priced on either size, weight, unit price, or
combination of same at the sole discretion of Bahamas Ferries Freight Dept.
Bahamas Ferries Freight Dept. reserves the right to refuse carriage of any item.

All items must be suitably packaged for shipment.
Envolopes containing cash monies not accepted for shipment.

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE

Price on application

NOT AVAILABLE

$12.00
$23.00
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE

$6.00
$12.00

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE

Price on application

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

$6.00
$12.00
$23.00
$12.00
$12.00

$17.00
$28.00

$95.00
$156.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE



