

## FREIGHT PRICE LIST - V.A.T. INCLUSIVE

Effective: 1st January, 2015 Page 1 of 3

PORT ABBREVIATIONS;		Current, Eleuthera Freeport, Grand Bahan Fresh Creek, Andros George Town, Exuma Governor's Harbour, E Harbour Island, Eleuth Marsh Harbour, Abaco Simmis, Long Island South Abaco Terminal, Spanish Wells, Eleuther	leuthera era Abaco	CUR FPO FCK EXU GHB HBI MMH LIS SAT SPW				
	(RO-PAX SERVICE) FPO & MMH	TARIFFS A (RO-PAX SERVICE) NAS & FPO NAS & MMH	RE PER ITEM I (RO-PAX SERVICE) NAS & EXU NAS & LIS	BETWEEN THE FOLLOWII (RO-PAX SERVICE) NAS & FCK NAS & CUR NAS & GHB NAS & SAT	NG PORTS  (BH II EXPRESS SERVICE)  NAS & SPW  NAS & HBI  SPW & HBI			
BOXES AND BEVERAGES  Dry Box or Envelope - per item: Up to 12"x12"x12"	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$8.00			
Up to 24"x24"x12"	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$14.00			
Up to 36"x24"x24"	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$25.00			
Over 36"x24"x24"		(Price on application)						
Frozen and Chilled Boxes		\$ 1.00 extra / box all destinations (Not applicable to BH II Express service)						
Quantities and Volume Discounts (not applicable to Exuma,		Up to 30 31 to 60		above tariffs \$ 0.50 discount / case	NOT AVAILABLE			
Long Is or Grand Bahama)  Coolers - Length:		61 and over		\$ 1.00 discount / case	NOT AVAILABLE			
Up to 21" long	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$8.00			
Over 21" & up to 28"	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$14.00			
Over 28" & up to 32"	\$34.00	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$25.00			
Over 32"	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$31.00			
Sodas / case	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$8.00			
Quantities and Volume Discounts (not applicable to Exuma, Long Is or Grand Bahama)		Up to 75 76 and over		above tariffs \$ 1.00 discount / case	NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE			
Beers / case	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$8.00			
Wine & Spirits / case 5gl water bottles:	\$9.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$8.00			
Empty water bottle	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$8.00			
Empty water bottles / pallet	\$100.00	\$66.15	\$45.00	\$35.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Full water bottle Full water bottles / pallet	\$9.00 \$190.00	\$6.00 \$125.00	\$4.00 \$45.00	\$3.00 \$35.00	\$8.00			
run water bottles / panet	\$190.00	\$125.00	φ43.00	\$33.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
PALLET PRICING – Where applic	able (At BF d	liscretion)						
Full Pallet (up to 60" high)	\$212.00	\$140.00	\$95.00	\$73.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Half Pallet (up to 30" high)	\$136.00	\$90.00	\$62.00	\$51.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
BUILDING PRODUCTS Wood, rolls of Carpet or Blinds or Fel	t,	Dundle sige						
steel reinforcing and fencing/poles		- Bundle size						
Up to 12" x 12" / ft	\$9.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Up to 12" x 24" / ft	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Up to 24" x 24" / ft	\$15.00 \$17.00	\$10.00 \$12.00	\$7.00	\$7.00 \$8.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Up to 24" x 36" / ft Up to 36" x 36" / ft	\$17.00 \$20.00	\$12.00 \$13.00	\$8.00 \$9.00	\$8.00 \$9.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Up to 48" x 36" / ft	\$20.00	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$11.00	\$9.00 \$11.00	NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE			
Plywood – 8'x4' / sheet	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
	, 3130	,	, 2.33		<del></del>			
				Page 2 of 3				

Cement pallet – (40 bags)	\$212.00	\$140.00	\$95.00	\$73.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Concrete Block – (Ht. 30")	\$212.00	\$140.00	\$95.00	\$73.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Volume Discounts		Up to 7 pallets			NOT AVAILABLE
Cement & Block (per supplier)		8 pallets and over		\$10.00 discount / pallet	NOT AVAILABLE
(Pallets of Cement bags or Conc as 'Over sized pallets' and attrac					
Grout or Thinset / bag	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$6.00
Tiles / box	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$12.00
Wheelbarrow / unit	\$37.00	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$28.00
Shovel,Rake,Pickaxe / unit	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
Wire Mesh / half pallet	\$90.00	\$67.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Paint up to 1-gal.	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$6.00
5-gal.	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$12.00
Joint Compound / pail	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$12.00
Doors	\$49.00	\$33.00	\$23.00	\$17.00	\$34.00
Windows	\$39.00	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$34.00
Septic Tank	\$746.00	\$491.00	\$334.00	\$334.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Septie Tank	Ψ7-10.00	ψτ/1.00	Ψ334.00	Ψ554.00	NOT AVAILABLE
HOME / OFFICE					
Furniture & Household items	Pallet pricing applies	Pallet pricing applies	Pallet pricing applies	Pallet pricing applies	NOT AVAILABLE
Dresser	\$74.00	\$49.00	\$34.00	\$28.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Chairs – small	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$12.00
Chairs – large	\$28.00	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$23.00
Single mattress	\$37.00	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Double mattress	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Queen/King mattress	\$62.00	\$41.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Office sizefridge/stove	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$23.00	\$17.00	\$28.00
Apartment size fridge/stove	\$73.00	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$23.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Full size fridge/stove/washer	Pallet pricing applies	Pallet pricing applies	Pallet pricing applies	Pallet pricing applies	NOT AVAILABLE
T.V. / Microwave up to 17"	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$45.00
T.V. 18" - 26"	\$102.00	\$67.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$67.00
T.V. over 26"	\$201.00	\$134.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$112.00
Computers, Monitors, CPU etc.	\$74.00	\$49.00	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$56.00
A/C units	\$74.00	\$49.00	\$34.00	\$28.00	\$56.00
Split A/C units	\$102.00	\$67.00	\$45.00	\$39.00	\$56.00
Bath Tubs	\$74.00	\$49.00	\$34.00	\$28.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Whirlpool / Jacuzzi	\$201.00	\$134.00	\$90.00	\$78.00	NOT AVAILABLE
Pedestal / Kitchen Sink	\$37.00	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$12.00	NOT AVAILABLE
GENERAL ITEMS					
Boat engines / unit					
up to 25hp			\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
26 to 60hp			\$40.00	\$40.00	\$60.00
61 to 115hp	\$2.00/Hp	\$1.75/Hp	\$60.00	\$60.00	NOT AVAILABLE
over 116Hp			\$80.00	\$80.00	NOT AVAILABLE
o tor rromp			Ψ00.00	Ψ00.00	NO! AVAILABLE

Commenters and II	¢1.40.00	00.00	¢20.00	¢20.00				
Car motors - small	\$140.00 \$212.00	\$90.00 \$140.00	\$39.00 \$56.00	\$39.00 \$56.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Car motors - large					NOT AVAILABLE			
Batteries	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application			
Car Door / Fender / Hood	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Vehicle tyres / unit:								
Passenger car up to 16"	\$14.00	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$12.00			
Truck & Tractor up to 18"	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$23.00			
Truck & Tractor 19" to 24"	\$62.00	\$41.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Truck & Tractor over 24"	\$128.00	\$84.00	\$56.00	\$56.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Oil / container								
Up to 1-gal	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$6.00			
5-gal	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$12.00			
55-gal	\$102.00	\$67.00	\$45.00	\$39.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
55-gal (empty)	\$45.00	\$28.00	\$14.00	\$12.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Cable Rolls	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application			
Cooking gas, oxygen & acetylene cylinders / bottle or tank:								
Up to 20-lbs	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
20 – 99lbs	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
100lbs	\$102.00	\$67.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Over 100lbs	Pallet pricing applies	Pallet pricing applies	Pallet pricing applies	Pallet pricing applies	NOT AVAILABLE			
Plants / pots:								
Plant up to 6" pot	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$6.00			
Plant up to 10" pot	\$23.00	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00			
Plant over 10" pot	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00			
30-lbs dog food/animal feed	\$11.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$12.00			
30-lbs Fertilizer/peanuts/rice	\$11.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$12.00			
Bicycles / unit								
Small - up to 20"	\$26.00	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$17.00			
Large - 21"+	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$28.00			
Funeral burial equip. / pallet	\$212.00	\$140.00	\$62.00	\$62.00	\$95.00			
Coffin	\$256.00	\$167.00	\$112.00	\$112.00	\$156.00			
A DOUTION A LC								
ADDITIONALS:	ф10 <b>2</b> 00	0.67.00	Φ45 OO	Ф22.00				
Over sized pallets	\$102.00	\$67.00	\$45.00	\$23.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Forklift loading or unloading	\$5.00/pallet	\$5.00/pallet	\$5.00/pallet	\$5.00/pallet				
Shrink wrapping charge:								
1 to 4 small boxes	No charge	No charge	No charge	No charge	NOT AVAILABLE			
5 to 10 small boxes	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
2 to 4 large boxes	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Pallet wrap	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	NOT AVAILABLE			
Re-wrap pallet	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	NOT AVAILABLE			

## **Additional notes:**

Any item not listed above will be priced on either size, weight, unit price, or combination of same at the sole discretion of Bahamas Ferries Freight Dept.

Bahamas Ferries Freight Dept. reserves the right to refuse carriage of any item.

All items must be suitably packaged for shipment.

Envolopes containing cash monies not accepted for shipment.